Hampton County, SC
Check Register
02/01/2025 to 02/28/2025

VENDOR NAME CHECK DATE PAYMENT AMOUNT
4IMPRINT INC 2/27/25 $ 663.80
AIRGAS USALLC 2/14/25 2,256.81
AIRGAS USALLC 2/14/25 366.25
AIRGAS USALLC 2/14/25 362.02
AIRGAS USALLC 2/14/25 447.27
AIRGAS USALLC 2/27/25 457.77
AIRGAS USALLC 2/27/25 725.97
ALANNA JHOLLINGSWORTH 2/27/25 12.22
ALERT 360 2/27/25 213.84
ALLENDALE-HAMPTON JASPER 2/27/25 46,538.72
ALLISON BAZZLE 2/21/25 14.45
ALTRESIA GORDON-ORR 2/3/25 201
ALTRESIA GORDON-ORR 2/14/25 44
AMERICAN FAMILY 2/14/25 1,165.97
AMERICAN FAMILY 2/14/25 1,077.93
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 2/14/25 759.9
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 2/14/25 379.95
AVENU INSIGHTS & ANALYTICS 2/27/25 1,867.15
AVENU INSIGHTS & ANALYTICS 2/27/25 151.98
AVENU INSIGHTS & ANALYTICS 2/27/25 273.21
AVENU INSIGHTS & ANALYTICS 2/27/25 1,867.15
AVENU INSIGHTS & ANALYTICS 2/27/25 162.41
AVENU INSIGHTS & ANALYTICS 2/27/25 74.71
AVENU INSIGHTS & ANALYTICS 2/27/25 74.72
AVENU INSIGHTS & ANALYTICS 2/27/25 1,867.15
AVENU INSIGHTS & ANALYTICS 2/27/25 91.87
AVENU INSIGHTS & ANALYTICS 2/27/25 123.4
AXIS FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY 2/27/25 415
BEAUFORT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 2/27/25 155
BEAUFORT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 2/27/25 166
BENJAMIN ALTMAN 2/21/25 189
BOBBY GIVENS 2/14/25 100
BOBBY GIVENS 2/14/25 100
BOBBY GIVENS 2/27/25 100
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 2/27/25 7,245.51
BRANDON O'QUINN 2/21/25 63

BRELAND WELL DRILLING 2/27/25 2,416.45



BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRUDETRA S. DAVIS
BRUNSON BUILDING SUPPLY INC.
CAMERON L. DOVE
CATALIS PAYMENTS LLC
CEL OIL PRODUCTS

CEL OIL PRODUCTS
CENTURYLINK
CENTURYLINK
CENTURYLINK

CNA SURETY

COLONIAL LIFE AND ACCIDENT
COLONIAL LIFE AND ACCIDENT
COMCAST

COMCAST

DAVIS & FLOYD

DAVITA ROBERTS

DAVITA ROBERTS

DELHIA F SMITH

DELHIA F SMITH

DENNIS THOMPSON
DOMINION ENERGY SC
DOMINION ENERGY SC
DOMINION ENERGY SC
DOUBLE TREE COLUMBIA
DOUBLETREE BY HILTON
EMBASSY SUITES
EMBASSY SUITES
EMBASSY SUITES
ENTERPRISE FLEET MANAGEMENT
FAIRFAX HARDWARE
FAIRFAX HARDWARE
FRONTIER

FRONTIER

FRONTIER

FRONTIER

2/27/25
2/27125
2/27/25
2/27125
2/27/25
2/27125
2/27/25
2/21/25
2/27/25
2/21/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/21/25
2/14/25
2/27/25

2/3/25
2/27/25
2/14/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/21/25
2/21/25
2/21/25
2/14/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25

396.7
1,984.29
575.98
59.24
259.12
92.65
523.56
12.22
181.87
18.9
1,909.95
3,022.60
2,987.10
23.61
18.95
13.66
400
2,472.69
2,514.96
137.88
289.17
4,174.98
2,116.00
2,116.00
367

354

44
26,744.66
83.55
91.53
546.3
587.64
611.52
203.84
611.52
15,547.40
105.84
390

48.2
56.69
89.28
48.2



FRONTIER

FRONTIER

FRONTIER

FRONTIER

FRONTIER

FRONTIER

GABRIEL ROEDER SMITH & COMPANY
GLASS MASTERS

GLASS MASTERS

GLASS MASTERS

GLASS MASTERS

GOLDEN WEST INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY
GRADUATE COLUMBIA

GRADUATE COLUMBIA

HALEY R. BRUNSON

HAMPTON REGIONAL MEDICAL
HARGRAY REMITTANCE CENTER
HAYNSWORTH SINKLER BOYD PA
HAYNSWORTH SINKLER BOYD PA
HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS
HENRY SCHEIN INC

HENRY SCHEIN INC

HENRY SCHEIN INC

HENRY SCHEIN INC

HENRY SCHEIN INC

HENRY SCHEIN INC

HILTON COLUMBIA CENTER

HILTON COLUMBIA CENTER

HILTON COLUMBIA CENTER

HILTON COLUMBIA CENTER
HOLLAND,BROMLEY,BARNHILL&BRETT,LLC
HOLLAND,BROMLEY,BARNHILL&BRETT,LLC
HOLLAND,BROMLEY,BARNHILL&BRETT,LLC
INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE

ISRAEL AIKEN

JENNIFER YOUMANS

JOHN LAWSON

JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY SOLU
JORDAN JINKS

JORDAN JINKS

KIRKWOOD, DAVE

LANE ENTERPRISES INC

2/27/25
2/27125
2/27/25
2/27125
2/27/25
2/27125
2/27/25
2/27125
2/27/25
2/27125
2/27/25
2/27/25

2/3/25
2/10/25
2/21/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25

2/3/25

2/3/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/14/25

2/3/25
2/21/25
2/27/25
2/14/25
2/27/25
2/14/25
2/27/25

224.19
227.7
88.98
57.68

58.7
2.69
5,805.00
440

400
47.08
180

140.15

525.52

131.38
12.67

885
421.73
3,382.16
2,492.50
500
11.66
34.99
472.96
130.37
4,009.74

204.64

735.84

281.28

281.28

36
29,842.00
13,109.00
13,521.00

787.18

100
367
189
3,469.01

44

225.44

838
6,940.66



LANE-STATESVILLE

LANGUAGE LINE SERVICE
LAQUINTON GRAY

LATANYA WILLIAMS

LAVAR YOUMANS

LEGAL SHIELD

MACKAY COMMUNICATIONS INC
MACKAY COMMUNICATIONS INC
MAKONYA K GAINEY

MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY
MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY
MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY
MARSHALL & SWIFT

MARVIN LOVE

MARYLAND CHILD SUPPORT ACCOUNT
MARYLAND CHILD SUPPORT ACCOUNT
MARYLAND CHILD SUPPORT ACCOUNT
MAULDIN & JENKINS

MICHELLI WEIGHING & MEASUREMENT
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC

MVDG SERVICES LTD

NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE CO.

OIS ACCOUNT DEPARTMENT RETIREE
OIS ACCOUNTING DEPT

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO SECURITY SYSTEMS
PALMETTO STATE BANK

PALMETTO STATE BANK

PALMETTO STATE BANK

PALMETTO STATE BANK

PALMETTO STATE BANK

PALMETTO STATE BANK

PALMETTO STATE BANK

PAMELA D SMITH

RACHEL FOSTER

RACHEL FOSTER

2/27/25
2/27125
2/27/25

2/3/25
2/27/25
2/14/25
2/27/25
2/27125
2/14/25
2/27125
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/14/25

2/7/25
2/14/25
2/27/25

2/3/25
2/14/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/14/25
2/14/25

2,787.00
252.55
225

209

875

170.5
66.3

66.3

34
10,419.90
14,823.23
10,806.84
1,144.44
44

650

650

650
12,000.00
810
89,880.00
5,335.00
488.31
30,407.84
135,042.60
66.04
84.27
199.53
237.39
66.65
214.68
86.14
443.4
400,000.00
300,000.00
300,000.00
2,222.22
1,288.88
26,580.99
4,668.54
129

129

63



RODNEY L. HEYWARD
ROY T HOLLINGSWORTH JR

SAFEBUILT CAROLINAS LLC LOCKBOX #88135
SAFEBUILT CAROLINAS LLC LOCKBOX #88135

SC ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
SC ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
SC ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
SC ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
SC ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
SC LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

SC LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

SC LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

SC LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
SCAAO

SCATT

SCCWCT

SCDEW

SCEMSA

SCEMSA

SCEMSA

SCEMSA

SHANNON A PARKER

SHARI D. NICHOLS

SKILLET KITCHENS

SKILLET KITCHENS

SKILLET KITCHENS

SKILLET KITCHENS

SKILLET KITCHENS

SKILLET KITCHENS

SKILLET KITCHENS

SKILLET KITCHENS

SKILLET KITCHENS

SOUTH CAROLINA RETIREMENT SYSTEMS
STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY

STARR TRACKS

STATE FISCAL ACCOUNTABILITY
STATE FISCAL ACCOUNTABILITY
STATE FISCAL ACCOUNTABILITY
STATE FISCAL ACCOUNTABILITY

2/27/25
2/14/25
2/27/25
2/27125
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/21/25
2/21/25
2/21/25
2/21/25

2/7125
2/14/25
2/27/25
2/10/25
2/27/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/21/25
2/21/25
2/21/25
2/14/25
2/21/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/27/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25

11.33

44
4,540.00
5,755.00
195

180

375

285

375

300

300

300

300

291.9
291.9
291.9

155

175
55,936.36
534.61
600

50

199

199
245.58
11.78
3,993.80
4,103.81
588.31
2,195.39
1,774.49
5,135.28
3,070.14
4,383.14
3,065.90
277,210.39
595.66
16.03
55,638.74
107,282.00
100,155.00
802.5



STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC
STERICYCLE INC

STEVEN WALKER

STEVEN WALKER

STEVEN WALKER

SUN MACHINERY

SUSANNE PEEPLES
TAQUON BADGER

TAQUON BADGER

TAQUON BADGER

TARGET SOLUTIONS LEARNING
TECHNICAL COLLEGE OF THE LOWCOUNTRY
TECHNICAL COLLEGE OF THE LOWCOUNTRY
TINISH BRYSON SMITH

TOM WATSON

TOWN OF BRUNSON

TOWN OF ESTILL

TOWN OF ESTILL

TOWN OF GIFFORD

TOWN OF HAMPTON

TOWN OF VARNVILLE
TOWN OF YEMASSEE
TRANSAMERICA EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
TRUIST BANK

TRUIST BANK

TRUIST BANK

TRUIST BANK

TUWANA FRYAR

TYRIA FRAZIER

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/27125
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/27/25
2/21/25

2/3/25
2/14/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25

2/3/25

2/3/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/21/25
2/21/25
2/21/25
2/21/25

2/3/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25

800

5

5

5

30

10

99

30

5

733.02
733.02
733.02
733.02
100

100

100
1,475.68
82

100

100

100

441
6,250.00
6,250.00
55

82
13,536.68
8,075.76
215,556.58
1,723.58
290,855.50
49,613.86
113,597.93
378.1
1,380.85
1,367.95
6,008.66
2,186.04
421.04
129

37.78
49.52



UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UPS

VANESSA L. BROUGHTON
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS

VSC FIRE AND SECURITY INC
VSC FIRE AND SECURITY INC
VSC FIRE AND SECURITY INC

WALSH SUPPLY
WALSH SUPPLY

WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE
WASTE MANAGEMENT RECYCLE AMERICA

WRICE DETAIL SHOP
WRICE DETAIL SHOP
WRICE DETAIL SHOP
WRICE DETAIL SHOP
WRICE DETAIL SHOP
WRICE DETAIL SHOP
WRICE DETAIL SHOP
WRICE DETAIL SHOP
WTH TECHNOLOGY INC
WTH TECHNOLOGY INC

ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION

2/27/25
2/27125
2/27/25
2/27125
2/27/25
2/27125
2/27/25
2/27125
2/27/25
2/27125
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/21/25
2/21/25
2/21/25
2/21/25
2/21/25
2/21/25
2/21/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25

2/3/25
2/21/25
2/14/25
2/21/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/14/25
2/27/25
2/27/25
2/14/25

36.71
36.71
262.17
235.32
233.16
260.37
36.71
13.11
232.45
214.44
36.71
232.45
51.25
232.44
44.9
12.67
12,711.13
318.17
344.11
344.15
991.95
248.15
2,010.00
1,100.00
485
1,070.61
25.28
1,024.27
325.16
160

170

170

160

170

160

170

160
1,070.00
802.5
1,650.31



$ 2,986,037.44




